Klasa
Klasa Okregowa
Klasa A
Klasa A
Klasa A
Klasa A
Klasa A
Klasa A
Klasa A
Klasa A
Klasa B
Klasa B
Klasa B
Klasa B
Klasa B
Klasa B
Klasa B
Klasa C
Klasa C
Klasa C
Klasa C
Klasa C
Klasa C
Klasa C
Klasa C
Klasa C
Al Junior
Al Junior
B1 Rybnik
B1 Rybnik
I liga wojewodzka B2

OBSADA SEDZIOWSKA 23
Od 2023-05-05 do 2023-05-10

Gospodarze

LKS Braxston Raszczyce
KS PRZYSZtOSC ROGOW

LKS LYSKI

LKS BUK RUDY

LKS ZABELKOW

KS 1905 KRZANOWICE

LKS NAPRZOD 32 SYRYNIA
LKS STUDZIENNA RACIBORZ

LKS SILESIA LUBOMIA
LKS WYPOCZYNEK BUKOW
KS NAPRZOD BORUCIN
LKS WOJNOWICE

LKS NAPRZOD 46 ZAWADA
LKS BRZEZIE

LKS GRZEGORZOWICE

LKS OWSISZCZE

KS 1905 KRZANOWICE I
LKS NAPRZOD 46 ZAWADA
LKS WICHER PLONIA

LKS BOJANOW

KS PRZYSZLOSC Il ROGOW
LKS OLSZYNKA OLZA

LKS RUDA KOZIELSKA

LKS DZIMIERZ

LKS STRZELEC RZUCHOW
LKS KRZYZANOWICE

LKS 1908 NEDZA

LKS NAPRZOD 37 KRZYZKOWICE
KS KORNOWAC

UNIA RACIBORZ

Goscie

LKS Czarni Gorzyce

LKS PAWLOW

LKS 07 MARKOWICE

LKS CZARNI NOWA WIES

KS KOLEJARZ CHALUPKI

LKS START PIETROWICE WIELKIE
LKS ODRA NIEBOCZOWY

LKS ROZWOJ BELSZNICA

LKS ZGODA ZAWADA KSIAZECA
LKS CYPRZANOW

LKS NAPRZOD 37 KRZYZKOWICE
LKS GORKI SLASKIE

KS PIETRASZYN

LKS GAMOW

LKS UNIA Il TURZA SLASKA

LKS OCICE RACIBORZ

LKS RUCH BOLEStAW

TS GORNIK PSZOW

LKS TWORKOW I

KS NAPRZOD Il BORUCIN

KS STAL KUZNIA RACIBORSKA
LKS ZWONOWICE

LKS ZAMECZEK |l CZERNICA
LKS PSTRAZNA

LKS ADAMOWICE

LKS BARANOWICE

KS STAL KUZNIA RACIBORSKA
KS 25 KOKOSZYCE

KS GKS JASTRZEBIE S.A. Il

KS STADION SLASKI Il CHORZOW

Data

2023-05-06
2023-05-06

2023-05-07
2023-05-07
2023-05-06
2023-05-06
2023-05-06
2023-05-07
2023-05-07
2023-05-06
2023-05-07
2023-05-06
2023-05-07
2023-05-07
2023-05-06
2023-05-06
2023-05-07
2023-05-07
2023-05-06
2023-05-06
2023-05-07
2023-05-07
2023-05-06
2023-05-06
2023-05-06
2023-05-07
2023-05-07
2023-05-07
2023-05-07
2023-05-06

Godz.

17:00
17:00

15:30
14:00
16:00
17:00
17:00
16:00
15:00
14:00
15:00
17:00
17:00
16:00
14:00
14:00
15:00
11:00
15:00
17:00
15:00
15:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
11:00
11:00
10:00
12:00
10:00

Sedzia gtowny
Ochyj B.
Usik A.

Lenort D.
Wojaczek t.
Ganita K.
Huptas O.
Tomas K.
Kurzydym M.
Sobeczko T.(Ebul)
Poznanski P.
Kacorzyk T.
Koziot S.
Wieczorek S.
Matys Z.
Harenczuk D.
Sytnik L.
Drozdz R.
Krybus A.
Koziot S.
Bednarz M.
Podlasek D.
Jeziorski P.
Sobeczko M.
Wieczorek S.
Front P.
Huptas O.
Sobeczko M.
Ochyj B.
Kacorzyk T.
Kiryienka M.

Sedzia asystent 1

Nowakowski M.
Gajda G.

Sypien D.
Urbanek K.
Malys Z.
Laska K.
Wojda G.
Harenczuk D.
Poznanski P.
Podlasek D.
Koziot S.
tawniczak P.
Ganita K.
Nalesnik B.
Nalesnik B.
Ochyj B.

Front P.

Wojda G.

Sedzia asystent 2

Dziok K.
Weglorz L.

Grud T.
Sobeczko M.
Mysliwiec J.
Boczek K.
Stopa S.
Stopa S.
Gajda G.
Knura Alan
Bednarz M.
Sroka Cz.
Bencal J.
Boczek K.
Matysiak Z.
Krybus A.

Sroka Cz.

Usik A.



lll liga wojewé6dzka B2
lll liga wojewddzka C1
C1 Trampkarz

C1 Trampkarz

C1 Trampkarz

C2 Rybnik

C2 Rybnik

lll liga wojewodzka D1
lll liga wojewodzka D1
D1 Miodzik

D1 Mtodzik

D1 Miodzik

D1 Mtodzik

D1 Miodzik

D1 Mtodzik

D1 Miodzik

D1 Mtodzik

D1 Miodzik

D1 Mtodzik

lll liga wojewddzka D2
D2 Mtodzik

D2 Miodzik

D2 Mtodzik

D2 Miodzik

E1 Orlik

E1 Orlik

E1 Orlik

E1 Orlik

E1 Orlik

E1 Orlik

E1 Orlik

E1 Orlik

LKS GRZEGORZOWICE
GMKS 21 NEDZA

MKS GMINA LUBOMIA

LKS WICHER PLONIA

KS STAL KUZNIA RACIBORSKA
LKS KRZYZANOWICE

LKS 07 MARKOWICE

UNIA RACIBORZ

KS RAFAKO RACIBORZ

LKS KRZYZANOWICE

MKS GMINA LUBOMIA

UKS GRACZ

KS KORNOWAC

LKS START PIETROWICE WIELKIE
TS GORNIK PSZOW

UNIA RACIBORZ

LKS PLOMIEN KOBYLA

KS STAL KUZNIA RACIBORSKA
KS RAFAKO Il RACIBORZ

LKS TWORKOW

LKS WICHER PLONIA

LKS NAPRZOD 46 ZAWADA
MKS GMINA LUBOMIA

LKS BUK RUDY

LKS CZARNI GORZYCE
AKADEMIA PIEKARSKA GOL
LKS NAPRZOD 46 ZAWADA
LKS NAPRZOD 46 ZAWADA
LKS TWORKOW

GMKS 21 NEDZA

LKS STUDZIENNA RACIBORZ

UKS GRACZ

MKS ZORY

KS PRZYSZLOSC ROGOW
LKS TWORKOW

KS 1905 KRZANOWICE

LKS ZAMECZEK CZERNICA
KS POLONIA NIEWIADOM
KS POLONIA MARKLOWICE
KS GKS JASTRZEBIE S.A.
UKS SP WINNERS GOLKOWICE
LKS PLOMIEN KOBYLA
UNIA RACIBORZ

TS GORNIK PSZOW

LKS START PIETROWICE WIELKIE
LKS KRZYZANOWICE

KS KORNOWAC

UKS GRACZ

MKS GMINA LUBOMIA

LKS BRZEZIE

UKS ZRYW RUDNIK

KS AP UNITED RYDULTOWY
GMKS 21 NEDZA

UKS GRACZ

LKS GAMOW

LKS CZARNI GORZYCE

KS AP UNITED RYDULTOWY
KS AP UNITED RYDULTOWY
LKS TWORKOW

AKADEMIA PILKARSKA GOL
LKS CZARNI GORZYCE

KS AP UNITED RYDULTOWY
KS AP UNITED Il RYDULTOWY

LKS START PIETROWICE WIELKIE

2023-05-07
2023-05-07
2023-05-06
2023-05-06
2023-05-06
2023-05-06
2023-05-09
2023-05-07
2023-05-07
2023-05-05
2023-05-05
2023-05-06
2023-05-05
2023-05-09
2023-05-09
2023-05-09
2023-05-09
2023-05-05
2023-05-05
2023-05-06
2023-05-05
2023-05-05
2023-05-04
2023-05-05
2023-05-10
2023-05-07
2023-05-09
2023-05-08
2023-05-08
2023-05-08
2023-05-08
2023-05-10

10:00
15:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
18:00
13:00
13:00
17:00
17:00
10:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
10:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
10:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

17:00

Grud T.
Weglorz L.
tawniczak P.
Stopa S.
Sroka Cz.
Gajda G.

Orc P.

Usik A.
Wojda G.
Figurniak T.
Wieczorek S.
Bednarz M.
tawniczak P.
Knura Alan
Sobeczko M.
Podlasek D.
Krybus A.
Kiryienka M.
Wojda G.
Drozdz R.
Poznanski P.
Kocot M.
Lenort D.
Weglorz L.
Ganita K.
Podlasek D.
Front P.
Mysliwiec J.
Jeziorski P.
Knura Alan

Lenort D.

Krybus A.



